
Starcross Music Events                          

2025/26 
 

Autumn 1 Autumn 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 
Tuesday 9th 
September: Year 1 
Djembe Drumming 
Workshop 
Friday 3rd October: 
Harvest service at the 
church 2pm (Facebook 
Live) 
Friday 17th October: 
Music Bingo for 
Starcross 7pm-9:30pm 
 

Tuesday 9th December 
9:30am: KS1 Nativity 
1st performance 
Wednesday 10th 
December 2pm: KS1 
Nativity 2nd 
performance 
Monday 15th 
December: Choir to 
sing at Kingsteignton 
Senior Citizens Club 
10:30-11am 
Bishopsteignton House 
11:30-12:00 
Tuesday 16th 
December 2024: KS2 
Christmas Concert 2pm 
& 6:30pm 
Thursday 18th 
December: Choir to 
sing at Starcross 
Pavilions  
 

Friday 16th January: 
Young Voices 
Jan-Feb: Ukulele 
Teaching 3 & 4 External 
provider 
 

Friday 13th March: 
Powderham Castle 
Music Concert Year 6 
Thursday 2nd April: 
Year 3 & 4 Easter 
Performance at the 
church 2pm & 6pm  
 

Friday 24th April: 
Powderham Music 
Concert Year 2 
 
 
 

Monday 15th June: 
Viva Le Musique Music 
Concert Whole School 
June: Sing Up Day 
Friday 19th June 2025: 
Starcross’ Got Talent 
Tuesday 14th July: 
Razorbills end of year 
show 2pm & 6:30pm 
 

 


